PRINT - F (Feet) OR M (Meters)
PRODUCT FAMILY - INDOOR/OUTDOOR & SPECIALTY CABLES
Flame Rating
Fiber
Count
Fiber
Count
ezDISTRIBUTION™ | Tight Buffer ezDISTRIBUTION | Indoor-Outdoor Tight Buffer
400 Riser (OFNR / FT-4) 2-144 C1181 Distribution Riser (OFNR / FT-4) 2-144
800 Plenum (OFNP / FT-6) 2-96 C1182 Distribution Plenum (OFNP / FT-6) 2-96
LSZH LSZH (OFLS / FT-4) 2-144
ezBREAKOUT™ ezINTERCONNECT | Indoor-Outdoor Drop
516 1.6mm Riser (OFNR / FT-4) 2-12 MDU548 4.8mm MDU Drop - Black (OFNR / FT-4) 1
525 2.5mm Riser (OFNR / FT-4) 2-24 ezINTERCONNECT | Indoor-Outdoor Security
825 2.5mm Plenum (OFNP / FT-6) 2-24 ISOCB 4.8mm Security - Black (OFNR / FT-4) 1
LSZH25 2.5mm Riser LSZH (OFNR / FT-4) 2-24
ezPREP® |  Indoor-Outdoor Loose Tube
ezINTERCONNECT™ DRLDB Non-Armor Riser Gel-Free (OFNR / FT-4) 2-288
Riser DRLTB Non-Armor Riser (OFNR / FT-4) 2-288
516 1.6mm Simplex (OFNR / FT-4) 1 DRLTC Non-Armor Riser, 2jkt (OFNR / FT-4) 2-288
520 2.0mm Simplex (OFNR / FT-4) 1 DRLTD Armored Riser (OFCR / FT-4) 2-288
529 2.9mm Simplex (OFNR / FT-4) 1 DPLDB Non-Armor Plenum Gel Free (OFNP / FT-6) 6-144
516Z 1.6mm Zipcord (OFNR / FT-4) 2 RLTM Mining Riser (OFNR / FT-4) 2-144
520Z 2.0mm Zipcord (OFNR / FT-4) 2
529Z 2.9mm Zipcord (OFNR / FT-4) 2 ezPREP® | Loose Tube | Indoor-Outdoor Harsh Environment
529R 2.9mm 2-fiber Round (OFNR / FT-4) 2 DXPCB Non-Armor Vertical Tray Rating OFN 2-216
Plenum DXPCC 2JKT OFN 2-216
816 1.6mm Simplex (OFNP / FT-6) 1 DXPCD Armored Tray OFC 2-216
820 2.0mm Simplex (OFNP / FT-6) 1 DWWC Non-Armor, 2jkt OFN / FT-4 6-288
829 2.9mm Simplex (OFNP / FT-6) 1 Loose Tube | Indoor - Outdoor LSZH (Full)
816Z 1.6mm Zipcord (OFNP / FT-6) 2 DLSZHB Non-Armor LSZH (OFN-LS) 2-216
820Z 2.0mm Zipcord (OFNP / FT-6) 2 DLSZHC Non-Armor LSZH, 2jkt (OFN-LS) 2-216
829Z 2.9mm Zipcord (OFNP / FT-6) 2 DLSZHD Armored LSZH (OFC-LS) 2-216
Low Smoke Zero-Halogen Loose Tube | Indoor - Outdoor LSZH (Outer Jacket)
LSZH16 1.6mm Simplex (OFNR / FT-4) 1 DRLTZB Non-Armor LSZH (OFNR / FT-4) 2-144
LSZH20 2.0mm Simplex (OFNR / FT-4) 1 DRLTZC Non-Armor 2 JKT (OFNR / FT-4) 2-144
LSZH29 2.9mm Simplex (OFNR / FT-4) 1 DRLTZD Armored LSZH (OFCR / FT-4) 2-144
LSZH16Z 1.6mm Zipcord (OFNR / FT-4) 2
LSZH20Z 2.0mm Zipcord (OFNR / FT-4) 2 ezRibbon - Indoor - Outdoor
LSZH29Z 2.9mm Zipcord (OFNR / FT-4) 2 CRR Indoor/Outdoor (OFNR / FT-4) 2-216
Drop
MDUI829 2.9mm MDU Drop - Ivory (OFNR / FT-4) 1
MDUW829 2.9mm MDU Drop - White (OFNR / FT-4) 1 AB Aluminum Interlock Armor
MDUY829 2.9mm MDU Drop - Yellow (OFNR / FT-4) 1 AS Aluminum Interlock Armor, Striped